candidates for

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF ASSSISTANT DIRECTOR LABOUR

WELFARE, 2016.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 26

recruitment to (05) POSTS OF ASSISTANT DIRECTOR LABOUR

WELFARE (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS, ON ALL PUNJAB BASIS IN THE PUNJAB

LABOUR AND HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT,

have

for

2.

Interview as a result of written test held on 15-01-2017.

provisionally cleared

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview

It will be obligatory for the

candidates to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as

being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.
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ROLL  DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO.

10912 98303306 ASIM NASEER

10968 98300417 BAKHTYAR KHAN BALOOCH

11113 98303366 GHULAM MUSTAFA

11359 98300460 KALEEM YOUSAF

11392 98303829 KHIZAR HAYAT

11460 98300010 MIAN TOQEER RAZA

11527 98303926 MUHAMMAD AAMIR RAZA

11542 98302227 MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR SADDIQUE

KALLU

11592 98303003 MUHAMMAD AKMAL SHAHZAD

11673 98302418 MUHAMMAD AWAIS

11829 98303671 MUHAMMAD JABIR YASEEN

11883 98302718 MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ALI

12225 98302436 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NASEEM

12532 98300958 SAQIB HAYAT

12645 98300843 SHOAIB HAROON

12811 98300754 TOUSEEF HAIDER

12972 98302069 ZAIGHAM SIDDIQUE

14154 98301590 AZMAT ULLAH KHAN

14291 98300059 MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

15020 98301114 FATIMA ZAMAN

15118 98303700 AAMIR SAEED KHAN

FATHER'S NAME

NASEER AHMED

SARDAR RIAZ AHMED KHAN
BALOOCH

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

JAM FAIZ ALI

MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

NOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
RANA MUHAMMAD YASEEN
M. AZHAR ALI

MIAN MUHAMMAD NASEEM
SIKANDAR HAYAT

MIAN HAROON RASHID
GHULAM HAIDER
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
HAMEED ULLAH KHAN
REHMAT KHAN

SAFWAN AHMED
MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN



22
23
24
25
26

4.

15124
15177
15265
15541
15573

98303075
98302846
98300544
98303244
98303233

ABDUL QAYYUM

BABAR JAVAID

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
SYED NAYYAR ABBAS SHAH
WAQAS RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

JAVAID MALIK

MUHAMMAD 1JAZ

SYED MUHAMMAD IQBAL SHAH
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only.

An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim

for final selection.

Case No. 68E2016

Dated:

17-01-2017

Secretary



