

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF ASSSISTANT DIRECTOR LABOUR WELFARE, 2016.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 26</u> candidates for recruitment to (05) POSTS OF ASSISTANT DIRECTOR LABOUR WELFARE (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS, ON ALL PUNJAB BASIS IN THE PUNJAB LABOUR AND HUMAN RESOURCE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 15-01-2017.

- Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
 Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. <u>It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.</u>

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	10912	98303306	ASIM NASEER	NASEER AHMED
2	10968	98300417	BAKHTYAR KHAN BALOOCH	SARDAR RIAZ AHMED KHAN BALOOCH
3	11113	98303366	GHULAM MUSTAFA	ZULFIQAR ALI
4	11359	98300460	KALEEM YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
5	11392	98303829	KHIZAR HAYAT	JAM FAIZ ALI
6	11460	98300010	MIAN TOQEER RAZA	MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR
7	11527	98303926	MUHAMMAD AAMIR RAZA	MUHAMMAD AKRAM
8	11542	98302227	MUHAMMAD ABU BAKAR SADDIQUE KALLU	NOOR HUSSAIN
9	11592	98303003	MUHAMMAD AKMAL SHAHZAD	MUHAMMAD AFZAL
10	11673	98302418	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
11	11829	98303671	MUHAMMAD JABIR YASEEN	RANA MUHAMMAD YASEEN
12	11883	98302718	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ALI	M. AZHAR ALI
13	12225	98302436	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN NASEEM	MIAN MUHAMMAD NASEEM
14	12532	98300958	SAQIB HAYAT	SIKANDAR HAYAT
15	12645	98300843	SHOAIB HAROON	MIAN HAROON RASHID
16	12811	98300754	TOUSEEF HAIDER	GHULAM HAIDER
17	12972	98302069	ZAIGHAM SIDDIQUE	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
18	14154	98301590	AZMAT ULLAH KHAN	HAMEED ULLAH KHAN
19	14291	98300059	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	REHMAT KHAN
20	15020	98301114	FATIMA ZAMAN	SAFWAN AHMED
21	15118	98303700	AAMIR SAEED KHAN	MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN

22	15124	98303075	ABDUL QAYYUM	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
23	15177	98302846	BABAR JAVAID	JAVAID MALIK
24	15265	98300544	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ	MUHAMMAD IJAZ
25	15541	98303244	SYED NAYYAR ABBAS SHAH	SYED MUHAMMAD IQBAL SHAH
26	15573	98303233	WAQAS RAFIQ	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 68E2016

Dated: 17-01-2017

Secretary